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SUBDIVISION DE PREDIO

C.C. 3-27-03-20-000

EMPRESA SI VIVIENDA-EP

MANTA- MANABÍ - ECUADOR
INMEDIACIONES LOS SENDEROS

LAMINA 1

FORMATO INEM A3.

2024-09-091:2000

PREDIO
IMPLANTACIÓN DE

DEPARTAMENTO TECNICO

SU
BD

IV
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N 1
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 =
 9,

67
7.7

9 m
2
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 =
 12

,42
3.7

1 m
2.

SUBDIVISION 1.

DETALLE

SUBDIVISION 2.

PREDIO C.C. 3-27-03-20-000

12,423.71

9,677.79

22,101.50

AREA (m2.)
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